PRO OPEN Single Player
PRO OPEN Total (19 players)
PRO WOMEN Single Player
PRO WOMEN Total (1 player)
AMATEUR Single Player
AMATEUR Total (51 players)
Overall Total (71 players)

Player Pack Value (retail)
Tournament Stamp Westside Disc
Tournament Stamp Discraft Disc
Dynamic Discs wristband
Westside Discs coin mini

Discraft window sticker

Day Pass (Friday)

Day Pass (Saturday)

Reuseable Scorecard

2 pencils (1 w/eraser)

Entry Fee
45.00
855.00
30.00
30.00
$ 20.00
$ 1,020.00
$ 1,905.00

$
$
$
$

PDGA
Player
Fee

$ 3.00
$ 57.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$153.00
$213.00

Pro
$ 17.00

2.00
6.00
6.00
2.00
1.00

L E A I e o

DDGC16 EVENT VALUE

NEFA
Player
Fee

1.00
19.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
51.00
71.00

L I e R - - -

Amateur
$ 55.00
$ 16.00
$ 16.00
2.00
4.00
2.00
6.00
6.00
2.00
1.00

LS e e R R TR

Dragan
Field
Greens
Fee

$ 5.00
$ 95.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$ 5.00
$255.00
$355.00

Ace Pot
1.00
19.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
51.00
71.00

L e R - - -

Net Entry to
Purse &
Player Pack

$ 35.00
$ 665.00
$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 10.00
$ 510.00
$ 1,195.00

Other Prizes

Trophy
cost
3X$20
$ 60.00
1X$20
$ 20.00
11X$20
$ 220.00
$ 300.00

Player Pack
$ 17.00
$ 323.00
$ 17.00
$ 17.00
$ 55.00
$ 2,805.00
$ 3,145.00

Cash Ace Pot (1 ace paid)
CTP Prizes (7 holes)

Cash Purse
Paid to top
finishers

top 9

$ 1,330.00
top 1

$ 55.00

$ 1,385.00

$ 100.00
$ 445.00

Total Value
(cash +
trophies +
player pack)

$ 1,713.00

$ 92.00

$ 3,025.00
$ 4,830.00

Grand Total Cash + Prizes + Player Pack + Trophies = $ 5,375.00



