DDGC16 EVENT VALUE

	E	Entry Fee		PDGA Player Fee		NEFA Player Fee		Dragan Field Greens Fee		Ace Pot		et Entry to Purse & ayer Pack	Trophy cost	Player Pack		Cash Purse Paid to top finishers	(******	
PRO OPEN Single Player	\$	45.00	\$	3.00	\$	1.00	\$	5.00	\$	1.00	\$	35.00	3X\$20	\$	17.00	top 9		
PRO OPEN Total (19 players)	\$	855.00	\$	57.00	\$	19.00	\$	95.00	\$	19.00	\$	665.00	\$ 60.00	\$	323.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 1,713.00	
PRO WOMEN Single Player	\$	30.00	\$	3.00	\$	1.00	\$	5.00	\$	1.00	\$	20.00	1X\$20	\$	17.00	top 1		
PRO WOMEN Total (1 player)	\$	30.00	\$	3.00	\$	1.00	\$	5.00	\$	1.00	\$	20.00	\$ 20.00	\$	17.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 92.00	
AMATEUR Single Player	\$	20.00	\$	3.00	\$	1.00	\$	5.00	\$	1.00	\$	10.00	11X\$20	\$	55.00			
AMATEUR Total (51 players)	\$ ·	1,020.00	\$	153.00	\$	51.00	\$	255.00	\$	51.00	\$	510.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 2	2,805.00		\$ 3,025.00	
Overall Total (71 players)	\$ ·	1,905.00	\$	213.00	\$	71.00	\$	355.00	\$	71.00	\$	1,195.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3	3,145.00	\$ 1,385.00	\$ 4,830.00	

	Pro			Amateur		
Player Pack Value (retail)	\$	17.00	\$	55.00		
Tournament Stamp Westside Disc			\$	16.00		
Tournament Stamp Discraft Disc			\$	16.00		
Dynamic Discs wristband			\$	2.00		
Westside Discs coin mini			\$	4.00		
Discraft window sticker	\$	2.00	\$	2.00		
Day Pass (Friday)	\$	6.00	\$	6.00		
Day Pass (Saturday)	\$	6.00	\$	6.00		
Reuseable Scorecard	\$	2.00	\$	2.00		
2 pencils (1 w/eraser)	\$	1.00	\$	1.00		

Other Prizes	
Cash Ace Pot (1 ace paid)	\$ 100.00
CTP Prizes (7 holes)	\$ 445.00

Grand Total Cash + Prizes + Player Pack + Trophies = \$ 5,375.00